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SKIN: 62922 (62922A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 88.65 88.65 354.6 354.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.43 112.08 93.7 448.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 499.93 612.00 1999.7 2448.0
BC209 BLACK TONER 8.88 620.88 35.5 2483.5
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 44.08 664.95 176.3 2659.8
BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 21.63 686.58 86.5 2746.3
BC805 RED OXIDE 45.93 732.50 183.7 2930.0
CB85L RED PEARL 69.30 801.80 277.2 3207.2
BC100 CLEAR 87.35 889.15 349.4 3556.6

COLOR A: 56680B BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.00 79.00 316.0 316.0
BC200 BLACK 640.25 719.25 2561.0 2877.0
BC471 54.00 773.25 216.0 3093.0
BC105 WHITE 41.20 814.45 164.8 3257.8
BC809 12.80 827.25 51.2 3309.0
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 13.00 840.25 52.0 3361.0
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 12.00 852.25 48.0 3409.0
BC609 6.00 858.25 24.0 3433.0

COLOR B: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.53 79.53 318.1 318.1
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 9.58 89.10 38.3 356.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 14.33 103.43 57.3 413.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 104.13 207.55 416.5 830.2
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.13 245.68 152.5 982.7
BC200 BLACK 41.38 287.05 165.5 1148.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 58.88 345.93 235.5 1383.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 528.65 874.58 2114.6 3498.3

COLOR C: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10 336.4 336.4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43 114.4 4201.7
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

GALAXY GOLD MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530433 - 2018 KING AIRE

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET

ROSSO BORDEAU

CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN

BLACK MET



Created 3/26/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530433 - 2018 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC201 DEEP BLACK 881.05 881.05 3524.2 3524.2
BLACK



Created 3/26/2018

SKIN: 62922 (62922A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.38 631.38 2525.5 2525.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 146.75 778.13 587.0 3112.5
CB85L RED PEARL 107.60 885.73 430.4 3542.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 31.53 917.25 126.1 3669.0
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.73 937.98 82.9 3751.9
HB770 RED OXIDE 13.07 951.05 52.3 3804.2
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.00 964.05 52.0 3856.2
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 969.50 21.8 3878.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.33 998.83 117.3 3995.3

COLOR A: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.33 665.33 2661.3 2661.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93 893.25 911.7 3573.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.25 913.50 81.0 3654.0
HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63 925.13 46.5 3700.5
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70 934.83 38.8 3739.3
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.67 943.50 34.7 3774.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 5.85 949.35 23.4 3797.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.00 951.35 8.0 3805.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 953.28 7.7 3813.1

COLOR B: 574482 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 537.30 537.30 2149.2 2149.2
HB990 Step 1 WHITE 565.23 1102.53 2260.9 4410.1
HB250 Step 1 BLACK 53.63 1156.15 214.5 4624.6
HB002 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 622.75 1778.90 2491.0 7115.6
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 208.83 1987.73 835.3 7950.9
HB300 Step 2 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 46.35 2034.08 185.4 8136.3
HB88L Step 2 RUSSET PEARL 29.93 2064.00 119.7 8256.0
HB740 Step 2 BRIGHT ORANGE 18.38 2082.38 73.5 8329.5
HB200 Step 2 BLUE BLACK 13.55 2095.93 54.2 8383.7
HB961 Step 2 TRANSPARENT WHITE 7.68 2103.60 30.7 8414.4
HB130 Step 2 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 2105.53 7.7 8422.1
HB090 Step 2 FLOP CONTROL 4.80 2110.33 19.2 8441.3

COLOR C: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78 1971.1 1971.1
HB990 WHITE 673.38 1166.15 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7
HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5
HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530433 - 2018 KING AIRE

GALAXY GOLD MET

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET

CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN

BLACK MET

ROSSO BORDEAU
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530433 - 2018 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK




